Super Cash Wins From Previous Two Games,
Fours, Fives, and Sixes.

GAME NO. FOURS FIVES GAME SPAN

52 45 7 SINCE THE

LAST TIME
10 1 10
22 1 12
25 1 3
34 1 9
42 1 8
46 1 4
55 1 9
70 1 15
72 1 2
79 1 7
105 1 26
127 1 22
132 1 5
145 1 13
154 1 9
160 1 6
177 1 17
181 1 4
183 1 2
191 1 8
227 1 36
241 1 14
246 1 5
251 1 4
255 1 4
268 1 13
270 1 2
287 1 17
294 1 7
324 1 30
375 1 51
415 1 40
424 1 4
513 1 89
522 1 9
525 1 3
527 1 2
537 1 10
549 1 12
555 1 6
562 1 7
571 1 4
601 1 30
606 1 5
622 1 16
629 1 7
634 1 5
653 1 19
654 1 1
686 1 32



694 1 8

Super Cash Wins From Previous Two Games,
Fours, Fives, and Sixes.

GAME NO. FOURS FIVES GAME SPAN
52 45 7 SINCE THE
LAST TIME

702 1 8



